
214 CHAPTER IV. 

V A L U E O F E X P O R T S , T H E P R O D U C E OF CAS ADA—Cone!u<i,<i. 

COUNTRIES. 

ForeignCountries—Concluded 
U.S of Colombia . . . 
Brazil 
Peru 
Chili 
Uruguay 
Argentine Republic. . . . 
France 
Germany 
Portugal 
Belgium 
Sweden and Norway . . . 
Russia 
Austria 
Hay t i 
J apan 
Sandwich Islands 
Turkey 
Spain 
I taly 
China . . . . 
Central American States . . 
Switzerland 
Holland 
Denmark 
Roumania 
Ecuador 
Portuguese Possessions in 

Africa 
French Guiana 

1886. 

36 
6,731 

251 
2,318 
4,658 

24,413 
2,178 

20,555 
1,862 
6,358 

71,425 
496 

3,039 

514 

'48 

6,000 

"913 

1887. 

- I -

2,100 

4,341 
90 

19,741 i 
4,0661 

28,4431 
307 

30,783 
44,353' 

90 

1,913 

736 
10 

1,476 
197 

452 
10,000 

23 

1,955 

Total ! 1,478,145 1,489,548 

1888. 

89 
1,688 

31,647 
217 

42,146 
9,576 

37,280 

699 
82,613 
10,164 
4,398 

9,13' 
6,022 

526 
901 

1,945,085 

1889. i 1890. 

5,740 
1,310 

1,720 

138^908 
29,476 
25,991 

1,672! 
102,322! 

350 
10 
8 

2,685; 

4321 

1,625!. 

1,025 
613 
487 

21,394 
526 

41,090 
20,523 
66,030 

3,169 
380,499 
10,250 

'235 
9,275 

374 
500 

1,054 

SOS 8^315 1,549 
52 5,681 1,000 
750 .. 400 

121 592 

311 " 82 251 

90 

2,234,494 3,288,938 

Grand Total i 2,824,137 3,079,972| 4,161,282 4,434,949; 5,741,184 

Propor- 265. The preceding table gives the several quantities ex-
tion to ^ , 

total ex- ported to individual countries, and the next table gives the 
ports of ^ 

exports to proportions in each class exported to the various countries 
certain r r 

countries. ^ u r i n g the same period, distinguishing between Great Britain 

and other British possessions and the United States and other 

foreign countries. 


